COMMUNITY INVESTMENT TIERS

BENZIE AREA CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

826 Michigan Ave. / P.O, Box 204

\on-
Profit

Benzonia, Ml 49616

(231) 882:5801

Basic
Business

Basic
Business
Affiliate*

(2nd Biz/ Location)

Elite
Business

Premier
Business

Chamber
Champion
Business

Annual Dues
Investment

$175

$250

$125

$375

$600

$1000

Listing on Website and in printed
Business Directory

o

o

Website Enhanced Media Package

Premium Listing positions

Banner Ad (1 Month Included)

Unlimited Referrals

Unlimited Job Postings

Unlimited Event Postings

News Releases

Ribbon Cutting Ceremonies

Social Media Posts

Unlimited Use of Bulk Mail License

Hot Deals (4 Included)

Hot Deals (12 Included)

Email Blast (1 Included)

QO 00000000

QO 00000000

Q0 0000000 00

Email Blast (6 Included)

Extra Category (1 Included)

Benzie Summit Sponsor

Annual Dinner Sponsor

Golf Outing Sponsor + 1 Team

Legislative Event Sponsorship (1
Included)

Regional Representation with the
Michigan Chamber Alliance

Regional Representation in
Legislation

Local Representation in Economic
Deveopment

Membership Value

$890

$890

$840

$1520

$2010

$3590




